附件1：

郑州航空港经济综合实验区2020年公开招聘高中教师

岗位一览表
	岗 位
	科 目
	招聘计划
	小 计

	
	
	在职教师
	毕业生
	

	
	
	岗位代码
	招聘数量
	岗位代码
	招聘数量
	

	高 中
	语 文
	1011
	2
	1012
	4
	6

	
	数 学
	1021
	3
	1022
	3
	6

	
	英 语
	1031
	2
	1032
	4
	6

	
	物 理
	1041
	3
	
	
	3

	
	化 学
	1051
	2
	1052
	1
	3

	
	政 治
	1061
	1
	1062
	1
	2

	
	历 史
	
	
	1072
	3
	3

	
	地 理
	
	
	1082
	3
	3

	
	生 物
	1091
	1
	1092
	1
	2

	
	体 育

（篮球方向）
	
	
	1102
	1
	1

	
	美 术
	
	
	1112
	1
	1

	
	计算机
	
	
	1122
	1
	1

	合 计
	14
	23
	37




